
FIXED PRICE (IN LAKHS)

(w.e.f 1st August, 2022)
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(COMPACT)

PHASE-2 TOWERS 

Club
Membership

Semi Modular
Kitchen

Internal
Development Charges

EEC 2KVA
Power Backup

FROM RENT, STAMP DUTY & HEAVY TRAFFIC

10% = 20%  
*

EXPERIENCE THE BENEFIT OF PAYING 10% WHICH IS EQUIVALENT TO 20%



Final demad le�er of Possession

50% of BSP + Car Parking + Other charges (if any)

50% of BSP + IFMS + Meter 

Sales Office: Prateek Grand City, Siddharth Vihar 
(Next To Indirapuram), NH-24, Ghaziabad

AT

` 50,000

` 50,000

` 50,000

` 97,000

` 1,15,000

` 1,38,000

` 50,000

` 50,000

` 50,000

` 30,000

` 30,000

` 50,000

2KVA Power Backup
(FOC)(FOC)(FOC)(FOC)

ADDITIONAL CHARGES (MANDATORY)

3 Lakhs

3 Lakhs

3 Lakhs

3 Lakhs(COMPACT) ` 50,000 ` 77,000 ` 50,000` 30,000

Provisioning of 
Infrastructure for 

Electric Meter 
Installation 

At the �me of booking 

*GST Extra


